Saturday - May 25
Saturday - June 1

Friday —June 7
Saturday - June 8
Saturday - June 15
Saturday - June 22
Saturday - June 29
Friday —July 5
Saturday - July 6
Saturday - July 13
Saturday - July 20
Saturday - July 27
Saturday — August 3
Saturday — August 10
Saturday — August 17
Saturday — August 24
Friday — August 30
Saturday — August 31
Sunday - September 1
Saturday - September 7
Saturday — September 14
Saturday — September 21
Saturday - September 28
Friday — October 4
Saturday - October 5
Saturday - October 12
Saturday - October 19
Saturday - October 26

The Sophisticats
Dulcet Rendezvous
Keith Evans
Smoothease Trio
Graham & Laura
The Sophisticats
Grover Anderson
Steve Hayward’s Opus
Keith Evans
Graham & Laura
Bob Eisenman Jazz Band
The Sophisticats
Dulcet Rendezvous
Smoothease Trio
Ras Beeken Dan
The Sophisticats
Steve Hayward’s Opus
Bob Eisenman Jazz Band
Keith Evans
Brian Jirka
Graham & Laura
Bob Eisenman Jazz Band
The Sophisticats
Brian Jirka
Smoothease Trio
Dulcet Rendezvous
Alan Drown & Couple of Beans
The DL

1JAZZ CELLARS 2024

SUMMER MUSIC
SERIES

3pm-6pm
3pm-6pm
3pm-5pm
3pm-6pm
3pm-6pm
3pm-6pm
3pm-6pm
3pm-6pm
3pm-5pm
3pm-6pm
3pm-6pm
3pm-6pm
3pm-6pm
3pm-6pm
3pm-6pm
3pm-6pm
4pm-7pm
3pm-6pm
3pm-5pm
3pm-6pm
3pm-6pm
3pm-6pm
3pm-6pm
4pm-7pm
3pm-6pm
3pm-6pm
3pm-6pm
3pm-6pm

Jazz Cellars Winery Tasting Room - 380 Main Street - in the Courtyard

Highlighted listings are either Friday or Sunday shows — all others are on Saturdays.

All shows subject to change. Check the Jazz Cellars website Events page for updates and changes.



